
Metropolitan League
Softball Schedule 2020-2021

Tuesday, April 13 Thursday, May 6
Monterey Trail @ McClatchy McClatchy @ Monterey Trail
Laguna Creek @ Burbank Burbank @ Laguna Creek
Grant @ River City River City @ Grant
Bye @ Kennedy Kennedy @ Bye

Thursday, April 15 Tuesday, May 11
River City @ Laguna Creek Laguna Creek @ River City
Kennedy @ Monterey Trail Monterey Trail @ Kennedy
McClatchy @ Grant Grant @ McClatchy
Bye @ Burbank Burbank @ Bye

Tuesday, April 20 Thursday, May 13
Grant @ Monterey Trail Monterey Trail @ Grant
McClatchy @ Burbank Burbank @ McClatchy
River City @ Kennedy Kennedy @ River City
Laguna Creek @ Bye Bye @ Laguna Creek

Thursday, April 22 Tuesday, May 18
Kennedy @ McClatchy McClatchy @ Kennedy
Burbank @ Grant Grant @ Burbank
Monterey Trail @ Laguna Creek Laguna Creek @ Monterey Trail
Bye @ River City River City @ Bye

Tuesday, April 27 Thursday, May 20
Laguna Creek @ McClatchy McClatchy @ Laguna Creek
Burbank @ River City River City @ Burbank
Grant @ Kennedy Kennedy @ Grant
Monterey Trail @ Bye Bye @ Monterey Trail

Thursday, April 29 Tuesday, May 25
Monterey Trail @ Burbank Burbank @ Monterey Trail
Kennedy @ Laguna Creek Laguna Creek @ Kennedy
McClatchy @ River City River City @ McClatchy
Bye @ Grant Grant @ Bye

Tuesday, May 4 Thursday, May 27
River City @ Monterey Trail Monterey Trail @ River City
Laguna Creek @ Grant Grant @ Laguna Creek
Burbank @ Kennedy Kennedy @ Burbank
McClatchy @ Bye Bye @ McClatchy
Game Time: 4:00 PM

Dead Period: NA First Practice: March 22
First Scrimmage: March 15 First Contest: March 29
Last Contest: June 12 Adopted: August 27, 2020
Athletic Director: Carl Reed (GHS) Modified: February 17, 2021


